
WCSL 2024 MONDAY SCHEDULE

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Lip Cats 2 2 9
Home Bad News Beers 2 2 10
Away Off Constantly 2 0 0
Home Pitch Slapped 2 7 7
Away Diamond Dawgs 1 10 17
Home Purple Cobras 1 11 18
Away River Dragons 1 18 16
Home Balls Deep 1 6 3
Away Wet Sox 4 3 21
Home Got Runs 4 15 22
Away Connors Angels 4 14 11
Home Angels in the Ens-Fields 4 9 4
Away Pancake Batters 3 20 14
Home Chili Peppers 3 18 10
Away Quit yer Pitchin' 3 11 1
Home One Hit Wonders 3 26 13

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Pancake Batters 3 12 4
Home Quit yer Pitchin' 3 24 20
Away One Hit Wonders 3 9 14
Home Chili Peppers 3 18 12
Away Wet Sox 4 11 22
Home Connors Angels 4 3 4
Away Got Runs 4 12 23
Home Angels in the Ens-Fields 4 11 10
Away Balls Deep 1 3 10
Home Diamond Dawgs 1 5 3
Away Bad News Beers 2 0 0
Home Off Constantly 2 7 7
Away Pitch Slapped 2 12 14
Home Lip Cats 2 12 12
Away Purple Cobras 1 0 0
Home River Dragons 1 7 7

Teams seg5. Game 1 Game 2
Away Diamond Dawgs 1 11 3
Home River Dragons 1 4 2
Away Balls Deep 1 11 12
Home Purple Cobras 1 10 10
Away Lip Cats 2 26 12
Home Off Constantly 2 10 10
Away Pitch Slapped 2 17 15
Home Bad News Beers 2 8 14
Away Quit yer Pitchin' 3 13 16
Home Chili Peppers 3 14 7
Away One Hit Wonders 3 7 15
Home Pancake Batters 3 3 5
Away Got Runs 4 13 9
Home Connors Angels 4 7 8
Away Angels in the Ens-Fields 4 8 16
Home Wet Sox 4 10 18

Diamond 6

Diamond 7

Diamond 8

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Week 16 - August 12

Diamond 8

Diamond 4

Diamond 5

Diamond 4

Diamond 5

Diamond 6

Diamond 7

Diamond 8

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Week 15 - August 5

Diamond 4

Diamond 5

Diamond 6

Diamond 7

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Week 14 - July 29

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH NOTICE


	Web Schedules

